FG on March 24, 2019

Race: 1 6f Clm 50@8n31

Picks Class Speed Pace
9-7-2-1 9-2-3-7 7-5-6-4 1-5-9-2

# Horse Name M/L Jockey Angles
*9 Monarchos Prayer 3-1  Saenz D

2 A Toast to Gertie 4-1  Graham J

7 I'mwildaboutcarlos 4-1  Beschizza A

1 Paper Doll 9-2  Murrill M

6 Carson's Prospect 8-1  Pedroza M Imp
3 New Year's Party 8-1  Melancon G Inp
5 Ide Better Move 8-1  Monserrate, Jr. J A

4 Can't Count That
8 Weavemeawinr

Race: 2 6f Clm 5000
Picks Class
8-5-3-6 8-3-1-6

# Horse Name

5 Blingonthwing

6 Philly

*8 It's All Up to You
7 Dance Caller

3 Lodi Street

1 Chief Envoy

1A Slideruler

2 Mundo Mutadda

4 Jerry N Bo

Race: 3 S%f Md 10000
Picks Class
12-5-11-8 12-11-3-9
# Horse Name

5 Mike's Song

8 Stars Included

9 Diamond for Crider

3 One Song

*12 Bayouland Star

10 Catbalee

2 Notimeforchitchat

11 Myjobismylife

1 Frontier Tracy

Race: 4 SAf Md 30000
Picks Class
2-4-1-5 2-1-7-5

# Horse Name

*2 Poppy Joe Rocks

1 Optimal

4 0n the Muscle

5 Baron of Bluegrass
8 Papajudgy

7 shackleford Road
9 Hashtag Speed

Race: 5 1 1/16
Picks
5-3-7-1

# Horse Name
*5 Underpressure

7 Mageez

3 Grande Basin

1 Gladyousawme

6 Payday Too

4 Budro Talking

2 Pound for Pound

5-7-6-1

Race: 6 1m  Alw 42000nl
Picks Class
9-7-2-5 9-2-7-8
# Horse Name

7 Ruffina

5 Screenshot

*9 B's Ten

8 Homefieldadvantage
6 Cause Me Grief

4 Temple Shadow

2 Mizzen Colony

1 Andthebandplayedon
3 Altered Dream

Race: 7 6f Clm 5000
Picks Class
10-9-13-3 10-13-11-6

# Horse Name

9 Juneberris Sound
*10 Ricky Dale

3 Uncle Herbie
13 Holy Sunrise

2 Tonnerre

6 Horace Charles
11 King Sniper

1 Grand Ty

8 Jacobs Flyer

7 Kye's Addycat
12 Mikey's Mouse
4 Southern Custom

20-1  Walker E M
20-1  Chavez O

Speed Pace

8-1A-1-6 5-1-7-3
/i Jockey Angles
5-2  Beschizza A
4-1  Saenz D
4-1  Sutherland C Imp
9-2  Graham 3 Inp
6-1  Mena M axa
8-1  Walker E M Imp
81  Smith K J
10-1  Dominguez J
20-1  Rodriguez J

Speed Pace

1-10-12-9 11-10-12-1
M/L Jockey Angles

4-1  Green A

6-1  Mena M

10-1 Rosier C R

10-1  Broussard A

12-1  Stokes J Imp
15-1  Graham 3

20-1  Rodriguez J

20-1  Bourque C J

36-1 Chavez 0

Turf
Speed Pace
7-5-4-1 5-4-7-1
Jockey Angles

=
P

L
2 Beschizza A
-1 Graham 3

-1 Mena M axa
-1 Kennedy T

-1 Dominguez J

2-1  Pedroza M
5-

9
6
6
8
8
1
1 Gilligan J

Star Guitar Stakes 6

Pace
7-2-5-3 7-5-3-2
Jockey Angles
Lanerie C J Imp

Geroux F

1 Green A

x  Turf

Speed Pace
4-3-5-2 4-3-1-9
L Jockey Angles
5 Geroux F

1 Mena M axa
-2 Murrill M Imp
1 Saez G Imp
1 Lanerie C J

-1 Graham J axa
Beschizza A Imp
Green A

Pedroza M

Speed Pace
2-1-4-3 9-2-10-6
L Jockey
1 Clark K D 4x4
2 Graham J Imp
1 Lanerie C J

-1 Geroux F

1 Beschizza A

1 Murrill M

-1 Gilligan J Imp
2-1  Pedroza M

2-1  Dominguez J

5-1  Kennedy T

0-1 Saenz D

0-1 Green A

Race: 8 1 1/16
Picks Class
12-10-9-2 12-9-2-6
# Horse Name

10 Harlan Selection (AR
2 Oro de Tejano

6 Power Song

4 Briar Jumper

*12 Cardinal Coach Mac

3 Aizhai

9 Wristlet
7 Kitten Street
1 Midnight Clear

11 Felipe

Race: 9 6f Md Sp Wt
Picks Class
8-10-4-1 8-4-6-1

# Horse Name
4 Aloha Betty

10 Have No Fear

*8 Mia O Maya

6 Sweet Prayers

1 Audubon Alex

12 Crispy Creed

9 Glorieta

11 Incoming Wire

7 Scootin Bayou

2 Guiltyfromthegitgo
3 Queen Shasta

Race: 10 S4f Md Sp Wt
Picks Class
9-7-3-11 9-3-5-7

# Horse Name

3 Coexistence

7 Sharpin

*9 Daaherachel

11 Holiday Time

5 Taber

8 Boca Bloom

10 Cause Libby Knows
2 Hawn

1 Fides Ratio (FR)
12 Cafe Mischief
4 Trust in Love

6 Halfway

Race: 11 1m Md 12500
Picks Class
8-2-9-12 8-9-12-11
# Horse Name

9 Victory Lane

*8 Applewood

2 Cogan

12 Jackfruit

6 Brilliant Decision

4 Blackard

1A Person to Person

1 Pippin

11 Court's Revenge

10 Dyna Ghost

7 Call Me Dusty

Race: 12 1m Md Sp Wt
Picks Class
10-2-7-6 10-7-6-4
# Horse Name

7 Firewater Jake

*10 Time Flies By

2 Oxburger

6 Morning Social

3 Ever True

11 One for Richie

5 Cowboys Dream

4 Fireball Jon

8 Leader of Men

13 Lookin High

1 Crossfire

9 Attorney Tim

12 Another Mystery

14 Joker D Lish

Race: 13 S%f Md 10000
Picks Class
13-2-12-11  13-12-6-11
# Horse Name

2 Da Van Geaux

*13 Oliver's Prayer

11 Doug's Bug

1 Cheap Shot

12 Callmechamp

6 Sovol

14 Ide B Stranded

5 Flashyboy Bobb

7 Taft's Lil Boy

9 Fix D Fence

4 Ash Tax

Clm 30000 Turf

Speed Pace

11-3-7-1

12-1
15-1
30-1
30-1

3-6-7-1
Jockey Angles
Murrill M

Geroux F

Pedroza M

Lanerie C J

Beschizza A Imp
Saez G

Graham 3

Green A

Dominguez J Imp
Mena M

Speed Pace

3-6-12-1

/|
-2
-2
-2
-1

1

NRER®OON N

0-1
5-1
5-1
0-1
20-1
30-1

Turf

4-10-1-3
Jockey Angles
Gilligan J

Geroux F

Saenz D

Smith K 3 Imp
Lanerie C J

Clark K D 4x4
Graham J Imp
Green A

Rodriguez J axa
Chavez 0

Broussard A

Speed Pace

5-12-6-9

=

/L
7-2
9-2
5-1
6-1
8-1
8-1
1
1
1
2
2
2

0-1
2-1
2-1
0-1
0-1
0-1

9-7-1-5
Jockey Angles
Beschizza A

Geroux F

Murrill M

Lanerie C J

Rodriguez J

Doyle S Inp
Green A

Pedroza M
Gilligan J Inp

Speed Pace

2-1A-7-6

12-1A-7-8
Jockey Angles
Graham J

Mena M

Geroux F

Beschizza A Inp
Pedroza M

Lanerie C 3

Gilligan J

Saez G

Murrill M

Melancon G

Bourque C J

Speed Pace

4-14-6-9

20-1
30-1

9-6-4-7
Jockey

Geroux F

Murrill M
Lanerie C J
Kennedy T
Beschizza A

Mena M

Angles

Graham J

Melancon G

Green A

Gilligan J Inp
Saez G

Pedroza M

Doyle S Inp

Speed Pace

4-5-12-9

Ledet T axa

Chavez 0

Pedroza M

Chavez 0

Bourque C J
Monserrate, Jr. J A



